
TARIFAS APLICADAS OCTUBRE 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                   540                   3.766                3.303                857                   197                   9                       55                     31.044                 -21.731                9.313                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170                1.080                7.532                7.166                1.860                427                   20                     111                   32.276                 -12.911                19.366                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657                1.530                10.670              10.605              2.752                632                   30                     157                   32.981                 -4.947                  28.034                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              13.808              3.584                823                   39                     185                   34.742                 -                       34.742                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705                3.419                23.851              31.803              8.254                1.896                91                     351                   38.616                 34.754                 73.370                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727                6.209                43.308              70.616              18.327              4.210                201                   637                   43.546                 106.689               150.235                 

No residencial pequeño productor -                    

Comercial 2 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              66.201              17.181              3.947                188                   369                   60.246                 60.246                 120.492                 

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              33.100              8.591                1.973                94                     185                   60.246                 -                       60.246                   

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              52.312              13.577              3.119                149                   369                   51.066                 51.066                 102.132                 

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              26.156              6.788                1.559                74                     185                   51.066                 -                       51.066                   

 TC NETO  TLU NETO  TBL NETO  TRT NETO  TDF NETO  TDF NETO  TTL NETO  TA NETO 
Estrato1 -70% 585                   540                   3.766                180                   47                     11                     1                       -                    17.095                 -11.966                5.128                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170                1.080                7.532                359                   93                     21                     1                       -                    17.095                 -6.838                  10.257                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657                1.530                10.670              509                   132                   30                     1                       -                    17.095                 -2.564                  14.530                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              599                   155                   36                     2                       -                    17.095                 -                       17.095                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705                3.419                23.851              1.138                295                   68                     3                       -                    17.095                 15.385                 32.480                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727                6.209                43.308              2.067                536                   123                   6                       -                    17.095                 41.882                 58.977                   

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              1.198                311                   71                     3                       -                    17.095                 17.095                 34.189                   

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              599                   155                   36                     2                       -                    17.095                 -                       17.095                   

Estrato1 -70% 585                   540                   3.766                2.973                857                   197                   9                       55                     29.943                 -20.960                8.983                     

Estrato2 -40% 1.170                1.080                7.532                6.449                1.860                427                   20                     111                   31.082                 -12.433                18.649                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657                1.530                10.670              9.544                2.752                632                   30                     157                   31.733                 -4.760                  26.973                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              12.427              3.584                823                   39                     185                   33.361                 -                       33.361                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705                3.419                23.851              28.623              8.254                1.896                91                     351                   36.942                 33.248                 70.190                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727                6.209                43.308              63.554              18.327              4.210                201                   637                   41.500                 101.674               143.174                 

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              59.581              17.181              3.947                188                   369                   56.936                 56.936                 113.872                 

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              29.790              8.591                1.973                94                     185                   56.936                 -                       56.936                   
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TARIFAS APLICADAS OCTUBRE 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                   540                   3.766                6.847                1.777                408                   19                     55                     46.659                 -32.661                13.998                   

Estrato2 -40% 1.170                1.080                7.532                13.694              3.554                816                   39                     111                   46.659                 -18.664                27.995                   

Estrato3 -15% 1.657                1.530                10.670              19.399              5.035                1.157                55                     157                   46.659                 -6.999                  39.660                   

Estrato4 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              22.823              5.923                1.361                65                     185                   46.659                 -                       46.659                   

Estrato5 90% 3.705                3.419                23.851              43.363              11.254              2.585                123                   351                   46.659                 41.993                 88.652                   

Estrato6 245% 6.727                6.209                43.308              78.738              20.435              4.694                224                   637                   46.659                 114.314               160.973                 

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              45.645              11.846              2.721                130                   369                   46.659                 46.659                 93.318                   

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              22.823              5.923                1.361                65                     185                   46.659                 -                       46.659                   

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.900                3.599                25.106              54.959              14.739              14.739              162                   369                   58.786                 58.786                 117.573                 

oficial 0% 1.950                1.800                12.553              27.480              7.369                7.369                81                     185                   58.786                 -                       58.786                   
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